Date: 11/6/2021
Start:

Time:
Attendance: 0
Location: Queen's

Scoring Summary

Nipissing () -vs- Queen's ()
11/6/2021 at Queen's

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Nipissing 2 2 0 4
Queen's 0 0 1 1

NIP: Malory Dominico (2); Brianna Gaffney (1); Maria Dominico (1)

QNS: Quinn Johnston (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type NIP QNS
1st 0:25 NIP Maria Dominico Brianna Gaffney, EV 1 0
1st 17:05 NIP Malory Dominico Katie Cuomiak, Katelyn Heppner EV 2 0
2nd 2:34 NIP Brianna Gaffney , EV 3 0]
2nd 6:12 NIP Malory Dominico Maria Dominico, EV 4 0
3rd 18:54 QNS Quinn Johnston Scout Watkins Southward, EV 4 1

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st QNS Scout Watkins Southward 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 17:48
1st NIP Maria Dominico 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 19:22
2nd NIP Britney Zack 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 11:39
2nd QNS Alexandra Maw 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 17:23
3rd NIP Britney Zack 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 2:09




Nipissing 4

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO Pen

BLK

B R
PR ©~NOwDN|H

18
22
27
29
35
51
54
55
83
91
93
96
97

Maggie McKee
Katelyn Heppner
Madison Laberge
Emma Thomas
Brianna Gaffney
Britney Zack
Emma Neff

Allison Hayhurst
Ashtyn Denomme
AKi Fujiumori
Chloe Marshall
Chantelle Sandquist
Maria Dominico
Madison Desmerais
Ashlyn Zaharia
Malory Dominico
Kamryn Grooms
Marilyn Fortin
Katie Cuomiak
Ashley Taciuk

o

Queen's 1

Pos

Totals

Player

RAlO OO ONOORFR OOOOOOOPrR OOOOoO|I®

R|lOFRP OO OOOFR OO OOO0OOOFRr OO0OLRrR O|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o
OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0ODO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

PR
o ©®~No wN P}

12
13
14
17
18
19
21
22
24
27
28
29

Makenzy Arsenault
Sarah Campbell
Sydney Wilson
Mallory Thornhill
Brooklyn Bastarache
Madelyn Briggs
Robin Ketcheson
Alyson Reeves
Scout Watkins Southward
Megan Laviolette
Emma McKnight
Quinn Johnston
Corinne Hudson
Rebecca Thompson
Alexandra Maw
Julia McDonnell
Sara Di Filippo
Charlotte Melindy
Carys Collie

Kathryn Jalink

o

Totals

Nipissing Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

# Player

De
¢ Mins

EN

PO OO OO0OO0OO0OO0OFrR OO O0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOoOOoO|®

Tota

RP|IO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFrR OO0OO0OOOOOOo|>»
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|N
OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0ODOoOOoOOoOOo

Queen's Goalkeeping

Queen’'s Goalkeeping

De
# Player ¢ Mins

?
o
n
N

EN 1 2 3

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

29 Chloe Marshall

W 60:00

35 Chantelle Sandquist 0:00

o

14

29

1 Makenzy Arsenault L 60:00
29 Kathryn Jalink 0:00

0 11 12 10
0O 0 0 O

33

Totals

Nipissing Faceoffs

BR[O Fr (>

0O |k

14

N[0 N |w

o O OO

29

h|jO DD>O

Totals

Queen's Faceoffs

0 11 12 10

33



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

[00:25] GOAL by NIP Maria Dominico (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Brianna Gaffney, On ice for NIP: , On ice for QNS: , goal
0-0 number 1 for season.

Nipissing 1, Queen's O

[17:05] GOAL by NIP Malory Dominico, Assist by Katie Cuomiak and Katelyn Heppner, On ice for NIP: , On ice for QNS: , goal
1-0 number 1 for season.

Nipissing 2, Queen's 0
2-0 [17:48] Penalty on Scout Watkins Southward QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.
2-0 [19:22] Penalty on Maria Dominico NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

Period #2 Plays

2-0 [1 Scout Watkins Southward (QNS) penalty complete.
2-0 [1 Maria Dominico (NIP) penalty complete.
2-0 [02:34] GOAL by NIP Brianna Gaffney, On ice for NIP: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 3 for season.

Nipissing 3, Queen's 0

[06:12] GOAL by NIP Malory Dominico, Assist by Maria Dominico, On ice for NIP: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 2 for
3-0 season.

Nipissing 4, Queen's O
4-0 [11:39] Penalty on Britney Zack NIP 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.
4-0 [17:23] Penalty on Alexandra Maw QNS 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN.

Period #3 Plays

4-0 [1 Britney Zack (NIP) penalty complete.
4-0 [1 Alexandra Maw (QNS) penalty complete.
4-0 [02:09] Penalty on Britney Zack NIP 2 minutes for SLASHING.

[18:54] GOAL by QNS Quinn Johnston, Assist by Scout Watkins Southward, On ice for QNS: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 1
4-0 for season.

Nipissing 4, Queen's 1
Period #0 Plays
4-1 [1 Britney Zack (NIP) penalty complete.



