Nipissing () -vs- Queen's () 11/6/2021 at Queen's

Date: 11/6/2021

Start: Time:

Attendance: 0 Location: Queen's

Scoring Summary

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Nipissing	2	2	0	4
Queen's	0	0	1	1

 $\mbox{NIP:}$ Malory Dominico (2); Brianna Gaffney (1); Maria Dominico (1) $\mbox{QNS:}$ Quinn Johnston (1)

Period	l Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	NIP	QNS
1st	0:25	NIP	Maria Dominico	Brianna Gaffney,	EV	1	0
1st	17:05	NIP	Malory Dominico	Katie Cuomiak, Katelyn Heppner	EV	2	0
2nd	2:34	NIP	Brianna Gaffney	ı	EV	3	0
2nd	6:12	NIP	Malory Dominico	Maria Dominico,	EV	4	0
3rd	18:54	QNS	Quinn Johnston	Scout Watkins Southward.	EV	4	1

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	QNS	Scout Watkins Southward	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	17:48	
1st	NIP	Maria Dominico	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	19:22	
2nd	NIP	Britney Zack	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	11:39	
2nd	QNS	Alexandra Maw	02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	17:23	
3rd	NIP	Britney Zack	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	2:09	

Individual

Nipissing 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Maggie McKee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Katelyn Heppner	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Madison Laberge	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Emma Thomas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Brianna Gaffney	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Britney Zack	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	14	Emma Neff	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Allison Hayhurst	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Ashtyn Denomme	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Aki Fujiumori	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Chloe Marshall	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	35	Chantelle Sandquist	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	51	Maria Dominico	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	54	Madison Desmerais	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Ashlyn Zaharia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	83	Malory Dominico	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Kamryn Grooms	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	93	Marilyn Fortin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	96	Katie Cuomiak	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	97	Ashley Taciuk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	4	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Queen's 1

Pos #	¥	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
1	l	Makenzy Arsenault	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	2	Sarah Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	3	Sydney Wilson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
6)	Mallory Thornhill	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
7	7	Brooklyn Bastarache	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8	3	Madelyn Briggs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
10	0	Robin Ketcheson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	1	Alyson Reeves	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1:	2	Scout Watkins Southward	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
1:	3	Megan Laviolette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	4	Emma McKnight	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	7	Quinn Johnston	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
18	8	Corinne Hudson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19	9	Rebecca Thompson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	1	Alexandra Maw	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
2:	2	Julia McDonnell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	4	Sara Di Filippo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	7	Charlotte Melindy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
28	8	Carys Collie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	О	-	-	0
29	9	Kathryn Jalink	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-4	0

Nipissing Goalkeeping

Mins

60:00

0:00

De

G A

0

EN 1 2

8

0

0

0 8 14 7 0 29

Queen's Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

35 Chantelle Sandquist

Player

Totals

29 Chloe Marshall

3	0	l	
7	0	29	
0	0	0	

Queen's Goalkeeping

#	Player	С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
1	Makenzy Arsenault	L	60:00	4	0	11	12	10	0	33
29	Kathryn Jalink		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			4	0	11	12	10	0	33

Nipissing Faceoffs

Queen's Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score PP	Play
	Period #1 Plays
0-0	[00:25] GOAL by NIP Maria Dominico (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Brianna Gaffney, On ice for NIP: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season.
	Nipissing 1, Queen's 0
1-0	[17:05] GOAL by NIP Malory Dominico, Assist by Katie Cuomiak and Katelyn Heppner, On ice for NIP: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season.
	Nipissing 2, Queen's 0
2-0	[17:48] Penalty on Scout Watkins Southward QNS 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.
2-0	[19:22] Penalty on Maria Dominico NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
	Period #2 Plays
2-0	[] Scout Watkins Southward (QNS) penalty complete.
2-0	[] Maria Dominico (NIP) penalty complete.
2-0	[02:34] GOAL by NIP Brianna Gaffney, On ice for NIP: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 3 for season.
	Nipissing 3, Queen's 0
3-0	[06:12] GOAL by NIP Malory Dominico, Assist by Maria Dominico, On ice for NIP: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 2 for season.
	Nipissing 4, Queen's 0
4-0	[11:39] Penalty on Britney Zack NIP 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT.
4-0	[17:23] Penalty on Alexandra Maw QNS 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN.
	Period #3 Plays
4-0	[] Britney Zack (NIP) penalty complete.
4-0	[] Alexandra Maw (QNS) penalty complete.
4-0	[02:09] Penalty on Britney Zack NIP 2 minutes for SLASHING.
4-0	[18:54] GOAL by QNS Quinn Johnston, Assist by Scout Watkins Southward, On ice for QNS: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 1 for season.
	Nipissing 4, Queen's 1
	Period #0 Plays
4-1	[] Britney Zack (NIP) penalty complete.